
 

 

 

 

GENERAL INFORMATION_____________________________               _______________________  

Owner/Applicant:  Kurey Ridge, LLC; Robert De Bruin - Owner 

Schuler & Associates, Inc.; Mike Frank - Applicant 

     

Location:  Generally located north of East Broadway Drive and east of North Meade Street 

Petitioner’s Request:  City requirement dedicating 40’ width on Broadway Drive 

 

BACKGROUND________________________________________________             _______________ 

The applicant has submitted a Certified Survey Map subdividing the adjacent property to the north of the 

proposed dedication area into three lots.  The City is acquiring the subject area through this dedication for 

future roadway purposes.  The CSM has been approved subject to the acceptance of the subject land for 

dedicated public right-of-way by the Plan Commission and Common Council. 

 

STAFF ANALYSIS______________________________________            _______________________ 

Public Right-of-Way Dedication:  Approximately .229 acre (9,958 square feet) of land is included in the 

proposed right-of-way dedication. 

Street Classification:  The City’s Arterial/Collector Plan identifies this portion of Broadway Drive as a 

collector street.   

Surrounding Zoning and Land Uses:   

 

North: R-1B – Single-Family Residence and Undeveloped  

South: Town of Grand Chute – Plamann Park 

East: R-1B – Single-Family Residence and Undeveloped 

West: AG – Undeveloped 

 

2010-2030 Comprehensive Plan:  The City of Appleton 2010-2030 Comprehensive Plan identifies this 

area for future One and Two-Family Residential uses.  The proposed public land dedication is consistent 

with the following goal of the 2010-2030 Comprehensive Plan:   

 

REPORT TO CITY PLAN COMMISSION 

Plan Commission Public Meeting Date:  November 21, 2016 

Common Council Meeting Date:  December 7, 2016 

Item:  Dedication of Public Right-of-Way, Broadway Drive 

Case Manager:  Jeff Towne  
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 Goal 4 – Transportation  (Chapter 6) 

Appleton will support a comprehensive transportation network that provides viable options for 

pedestrian, bicycle, highway, rail, and air transportation, both locally and within the region. 

 

Technical Review Group Report (TRG): No negative comments were received from participating 

departments. 

 

RECOMMENDATION___________________________________________              ______________ 

Staff recommends the dedication of land for public right-of-way for East Broadway Drive as shown on 

the attached maps, BE APPROVED. 



1660

1260

1601

1587

1555

1710
1665

1643

1621

1620

1560

1563

67406747

6724

6702

6725

6703

6648
6622

6688

6675

6670 6656

6644

6630

65
91

65
24

65
05

65
03

65
04

65
21

64
83

64
80

64
75

67
21

63
31

66
12

67826789

67666767

6655
6631

66
13

66
00

65
4465

45
65

20

65
23

65
40

65
55 65
62

65
88

66
00

66
05

66
21 66

22
6649

6666

64
61

64
49

64
33

64
19

60
49

1750

1743

65
02

177
7

1781

1767

1703

64
62

64
44

64
20

1660

1721

1300

1-9310-5

1-9310-6

1-9310

1-9
31

0-1

1-9310-17 1-9310-7

1-9310-10

1-9310-8

1-9310-12

1-9310-18

1-9309

1-9999

0-9310-12

1-9300-1

1-9310-21

1-9310-9

1-9300-32

1-9300-33

1-9300-34

1-9300-35

1-9300-36

1-9300-37

1-9300-38

1-9300-53

1-9300-54

1-9300-55

1-9300-56

1-9300-57

1-9300-58

1-9300-59

1-9300-60

1-9300-61

1-9300-62

1-9300-63

1-9310-19

1-9300-2

1-9300-3

1-9300-4

1-9300-5

1-9300-6
1-9300-7 1-9300-8

1-9300-9

1-9300-10

1-9300-11

1-9300-12

1-9300-13

1-9300-14

1-9300-15

1-9300-16

1-9300-17

1-9300-18

1-9300-19
1-9300-20

1-9300-21

1-9300-221-9300-231-9300-24
1-9300-25

1-9300-26

1-9300-27

1-9300-28

1-9300-29

1-9300-30

1-9300-31

1-9300-22

1-9300-39

1-9300-52

1-9300-40

1-9300-51

1-9300-50
1-9300-41

1-9300-42
1-9300-49

1-9300-481-9300-43

1-9300-44

1-9300-45

1-9300-47

1-9300-46

1-9300

1-9310-20

1-9310-23

1-9310-11

1-9310-24

Ci
ty 

Lim
its

City Limits
R-1B

E BROADWAY DR

N 
KU

RE
Y D

R

E WERNER RD

TH
OR

NA
PP

LE
 LA

AG

R-1B

AG

P-I

P-I

R-3

R1-A

R-1A

R-1B

Cit
y L

im
its

HY
 47

CT
Y T

K E

N 
BA

LL
AR

D 
RD

E EDGEWOOD DR

FR
EN

CH
 R

D

MACKVILLE RD

ME
AD

E S
T

N 
FR

EN
CH

 R
D

E BROADWAY DR

N 
RI

CH
MO

ND
 ST

APPLE CREEK RD E ASHBURY DR

E BROADWAY DR

Subject Area

Subject
Area

City Plan Commission
11-21-2016

Public Right-of-Way Dedication
Broadway Dr

0 200 400100 Feet

R-1BAG

dedicated to the public




